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List of students qualifying in state/national/international level examinations 

during 2019-2020 

Sl. No. Name of Students Page No. 

1.  Jerin Tomy 3 

2.  Chandu Rajendran 4 

3.  Joel George 5 

4.  Joel George 6 

5.  Libin Lalu 7 

6.  Banishamol P.B 8 

7.  Ashitha Narayanan 9 

8.  Jinsu Susan Mathew 10 

9.  Aswathi Babu 11 

10.  Aswathi Babu 12 

11.  Johnamol Thomas 13 

12.  Clarin Rani George 14 

13.  Veena T Prakash 15 

14.  Abhishek Babu 16 

15.  Clarin Rani George 17 

16.  Clarin Rani George 18 

17.  Sachin Claude Mani 19 

18.  P.G. Cherian 20 

19.  Nicky Kurian Jacob 21 

20.  Amiya Mariyam Tomy 22 

21.  Nevin Paul Kavanakudy 23 

22.  Elsa Thankachan 24 

23.  Amiya Mariyam Tomy 25 

24.  Jiss Anna Zacharia 26 

25.  Julia Rose Jacob 27 

26.  Reshma Krishnan 28 

27.  Reshma Krishnan 29 

28.  Chithra Prakash 30 
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29.  Neha Jimmy 31 

30.  Amalu Varkey 32 

31.  Amruta S 33 

32.  Amruta S 34 

33.  Hepsy V Sabu 35 

34.  Teema Thomas 36 

35.  Milien Maria 37 

36.  Divya Gijo 38 

37.  Petsi Peter 39 

38.  Adithya S 40 

39.  John Cyriac 41 

40.  Sandra K S  42 

41.  Ajay Stephen 43 

42.  Midhun M 44 
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2. Chandu Rajendran 
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3. Joel George 
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4. Joel George 
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5. Libin Lalu 
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6. Banishamol P.B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

9 
 

7. Ashitha Narayanan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

10 
 

8. Jinsu Susan Mathew 
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9. Aswathi Babu  
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10. Aswathi Babu 
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11. Johnamol Thomas 
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12. Clarin Rani George 
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13. Veena T Prakash 
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14. Abhishek Babu 
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15. Clarin Rani George 
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16. Clarin Rani George 
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17. Sachin Claude Mani 
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18. P G Cherian 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

21 
 

19. Nicky Kurian Jacob 
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20. Amiya Mariyam Tomy 
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21. Nevin Paul Kavanakudy 
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22. Elsa Thankachan 
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23. Amiya Mariyam Tomy 
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24. Jiss Anna Zacharia 
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25. Julia Rose Jacob 
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26. Reshma Krishnan 
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27. Reshma Krishnan  
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28. Chithra Prakash 
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29. Neha Jimmy 
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30. Amalu Varkey 
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33. Hepsy V Sabu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

36 
 

34. Teema Thomas 
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35. Milien Maria 
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36. Divya Gijo 
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37. Petsi Peter 
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38. Adithya S 
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39. John Cyriac 
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40. Sandra K S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 
 
 
 

43 
 

41. Ajay Stephen 
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42. Midhun M 

 

 

  

 


